Preliminary  AR49 Series DS003
Aug. 23rd 2024
 Preliminary Datasheet
AR49-M49M/M25S Series
Reflective Encoder Module
Absolute Encoder with Energy Harvesting
Multi-Turn Counter
Description

19
6 Preliminary Part Numbering
Table 9 Encoder Ordering Information
Table 10 Accessories Ordering Information
# Part Number Description
1 AS20-C300  8-pin mating connector with 300mm cable length
2
AR49-M49-E01
Programming Kit (applicable for all protocol options)
Contents: 1 unit of MCU based programming kit, 1 unit of USB cable for PC interface, DUT cable
and the associated programming software.
3
AR25-AC25
Accuracy Calibration Station for AR25/AR49 Series Rotary Reflective Encoder
Contents: Mechanical setup including servo motor control, high accuracy reference encoder,
programming kits, associated cables assemblies (for PC interface, motor handler communication,
DUT encoder connection), and the associated GUI programming software.
# Multi-Turn Part Number Description
1 AR49-M49M-S12V 49-Bit MT, Differential SSI, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
2 AR49-M49M-P12V 49-Bit MT, Single-Ended SPI 4-Wire, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
3 AR49-M49M-K12V 49-Bit MT, Differential RS485, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
4 AR49-M49M-B12V 49-Bit MT, Differential BiSS-C, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
5 AR49-M49M-S12H 49-Bit MT, Differential SSI, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
6 AR49-M49M-S12H 49-Bit MT, Single-Ended SPI 4-Wire, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
7 AR49-M49M-K12H 49-Bit MT, Differential RS485, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
8 AR49-M49M-B12H 49-Bit MT, Differential BiSS-C, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
# Single-Turn Part Number Description
9 AR49-M25S-S12V 25-Bit ST, Differential SSI, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
10 AR49-M25S-P12V 25-Bit ST, Single-Ended SPI 4-Wire, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
11 AR49-M25S-K12V 25-Bit ST, Differential RS485, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
12 AR49-M25S-B12V 25-Bit ST, Differential BiSS-C, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Vertical Connector
13 AR49-M25S-S12H 25-Bit ST, Differential SSI, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
14 AR49-M25S-P12H 25-Bit ST, Single-Ended SPI 4-Wire, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
15 AR49-M25S-K12H 25-Bit ST, Differential RS485, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
16 AR49-M25S-B12H 25-Bit ST, Differential BiSS-C, 6mm Shaft, M3 Mounting Screw, Horizontal Connector
Broadcom, the pulse logo, and Connecting everything are among the trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the
United States, certain other countries, and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2024 by Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.
The term “Broadcom” refers to Broadcom Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. For more information, please visit